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No.

Dept. Name of Mentor Roll No. Name of Mentee Mentee’s E-mail ID Class

329 Home Science Dr. Jitumoni Neog 634 Kusum Mushahary kusummushahary364@gmail.com BA Sem-2

330 Home Science Dr. Jitumoni Neog 568 Nagma Ahmed nagmaahmed154@gmail.com BA Sem-2

331 Home Science Dr. Jitumoni Neog 361 Nidhaan Kaur kaurnidhaan@gmail.com BA Sem-2

332 Home Science Dr. Jitumoni Neog 716 Nikumoni Kalita nikumanikalita567@gmail.com BA Sem-2

333 Home Science Dr. Meenakshi Dutta Mazumdar 184 Ankita Sharma ankitasharma17e@gmail.com BA Sem-2

334 Home Science Dr. Meenakshi Dutta Mazumdar 626 Jubi Injalpi jubiinjalpi2003@gmail.com BA Sem-2

335 Home Science Dr. Meenakshi Dutta Mazumdar 658 Madhusmita Das madhusmitadas213@gmail.com BA Sem-2

336 Home Science Dr. Meenakshi Dutta Mazumdar 458 Nasata Nasrin nasatanasrin@gmail.com BA Sem-2

337 Home Science Dr. Shabnam Hazarika 719 Isha Hussain ishahussain7594@gmail.com BA Sem-2

338 Home Science Dr. Shabnam Hazarika 167 Nikki Saikia nikkisaikia03@gmail.com BA Sem-2

339 Home Science Dr. Shabnam Hazarika 648 Nishi Das nishidas082@gmail.com BA Sem-2

340 Home Science Dr. Shabnam Hazarika 377 Preety Das preetidas213@gmail.com BA Sem-2

341 Home Science Dr. Shabnam Hazarika 614 Rajashree Bhuyan rajshreebhuyan61@gmail.com BA Sem-2

342 Home Science Ms. Hoitinkim Singson 629 Abigail Sangma abigailsangma@gmail.com BA Sem-2

343 Home Science Ms. Hoitinkim Singson 714 Muskan Khatun muskankhatun69460@gmail.com BA Sem-2

344 Home Science Ms. Hoitinkim Singson 291 Nisha Yasmin nishayasmin614@gmail.com BA Sem-2

345 Home Science Ms. Hoitinkim Singson 560 Sima Das sd4906250@gmail.com BA Sem-2

492 Home Science Dr. Jitumoni Neog 111 Najmin Hoque najminhoque83999@gmail.com BSc Sem-2

493 Home Science Dr. Jitumoni Neog 279 Ponkhi Kalita pankhikalita0@gmail.com BSc Sem-2
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494 Home Science Dr. Meenakshi Dutta Mazumdar 248 Nikita Brahma blaithed@gmail.com BSc Sem-2

495 Home Science Dr. Meenakshi Dutta Mazumdar 75 Rajkumari Moirangtham rkmoirangthem13@gmail.com BSc Sem-2

496 Home Science Dr. Shabnam Hazarika 224 Preeti Rani Rajkhowa preetyrajkuwar@gmail.com BSc Sem-2

497 Home Science Ms. Hoitinkim Singson 103 Shahyn Amrin Sultana mehekrahman067@gmail.com BSc Sem-2

498 Home Science Ms. Hoitinkim Singson 266 Tina Rabha trabha75@gmail.com BSc Sem-2
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